
(This score card will have a weightage of 50% of marks obtained by the applicants. The remaining 50% 
marks are marked for the presentation to be made during the national symposium. The merit for the 

award will be prepared by clubbing both the scores) 

S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

SCORE CARD FOR EVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR "ALEMBIC ISVM YOUNG 

|5. 

Achievements for consideration 

Academnic Performance 

DB.V.Sc. & A.H. (OGPA) 
a) 8.50 and above 

b) 7.50 to 8,49 

c) 7.0 to 7.49 

d) Below 7.0 

ii)M.V.Sc. (0GPA) 
a) 9.0 and above 

b) 8.0 to 8.99 

c) 7.0 to 7.99 

d) Below 7.0 

SCIENTIST AWARD" 

Relevance, significance and contribution of the 
research work to Veterinary Medicine 

Quality and clarity regarding the research 
work in the write up 

Publications NASS rating 6.0 and above 

(not related to the research work to be 

presented for award 
Awards/ recognition received based on 

academic achievements 

Total 

Poridat IsV 

Max. Marks 

100 

30 

(15) 
15 

12 

10 

8 

(15) 

12 

10 

8 

30 

25 

10 

100 

Name of the 

applicants 

Note: AII the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for 

consideration for the award should be supported by documentary proof and submitted 

along with their application 

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM. 
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