SCORE CARD FOR EVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR "ALEMBIC ISVM YOUNG SCIENTIST AWARD"

(This score card will have a weightage of 50% of marks obtained by the applicants. The remaining 50% marks are marked for the presentation to be made during the national symposium. The merit for the award will be prepared by clubbing both the scores)

S. No.	Achievements for consideration	Max. Marks 100	Name of the applicants
1.	Academic Performance	30	
	i)B.V.Sc. & A.H. (OGPA)	(15)	
	a) 8.50 and above	15	
	b) 7.50 to 8.49	12	
	c) 7.0 to 7.49	10	
	d) Below 7.0	8	
	ii)M.V.Sc. (OGPA)	(15)	
	a) 9.0 and above	15	
	b) 8.0 to 8.99	12	
	c) 7.0 to 7.99	10	
	d) Below 7.0	8	
2.	Relevance, significance and contribution of the research work to Veterinary Medicine	30	
3.	Quality and clarity regarding the research work in the write up	25	
4.	Publications NASS rating 6.0 and above (not related to the research work to be presented for award)	10	
5.	Awards / recognition received based on academic achievements	5	
	Total	100	

Note: All the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for consideration for the award should be supported by documentary proof and submitted along with their application

Problem ISVM

80000

Im, workers)

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM.